
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
206 
266 
233 
223 
221 
265 
207 
256 
270 
236 
204 
219 
243 
210 
213 
215 
235 
240 
201 
218 
239 
209 
229 
261 
259 
230 
263 
258 
212 
260 
241 
248 
225 
203 
272 
262 
216 
250 
238 
217 
222 
228 
246 
247 
267 

Name 
Pierce Lehane 
Sam Marsh 
Berkay Besler 
Max Timmermans 
Louis-Ferdinand Simmenauer 
John Stewart 
Brett Ward 
Adrien Renaudin 
Jai Nijjar 
Denis Mavlanov 
Viktor Oberg 
Rinus van Kalmthout 
Thomas Preining 
Martin Mortensen 
Josh White 
Luke Varley 
Michael Cool 
Gary Donnelly 
Harry Webb 
Leonard Hoogenboom 
Joel Deptuch 
Tom Grice 
Jaakkomatti Paulin 
Carlos Gil 
Dave Blom 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Luke Knott 
Jonathan Aberdein 
Glenn van Parijs 
Nicolas Picot 
Oliver Askew 
Thomas Hodier 
Mauricio van der Laan 
Edward Brand 
Antti Johansson 
Bas De Laat 
Thomas Drouet 
Mick Wishofer 
Manuel Maldonado 
Christopher Dreyspring 
Sam Smelt 
Luc Willemse 
Mike Bartels 
Kalle Astrand 
Bryce Choquer 

Nat. 

AUS 

GBR 

TUR 

BEL 

FRA 

GBR 

GBR 

FRA 

GBR 

RUS 

SWE 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

GBR 

UAE 

BEL 

IRL 

GBR 

NLD 

FRA 

GBR 

FIN 

ESP 

NLD 

ITA 

GBR 

ZAF 

BEL 

FRA 

USA 

FRA 

ESP 

GBR 

FIN 

NLD 

FRA 

AUT 

GBR 

DEU 

GBR 

NLD 

NLD 

SWE 

CAN 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Sodi 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

FA Kart 

Intrepid 

Formula K 

BirelART 

Sodikart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Sodikart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Sodikart 

BirelART 

FA Kart 

CRG 

CRG 

OTK 

Gillard 

FA Kart 

Ricciardo Kart

Tonykart 

DR 

Kosmic 

FA Kart 

Gillard 

Gillard 

Gillard 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Bouvin Power 

DAEMS Racing 

Jana Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Aim Motorsport 

Kart Pro Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

KR Sport 

PDB Racing Team 

Team TKP 

Team TKP 

Formula K Kartschmie.de 

BirelART/KMS 

Sodikart 

Bouvin Power 

Strawberry Racing 

CRG SPA 

Strawberry Racing 

Team Race Evo 

Intrepid Driver Program 

VRT 

Sodikart 

Intrepid Driver Program 

MKS srl 

Dan Holland Racing 

KR Sport 

Bouvin Power 

KPR 

BirelART/KMS 

DSS 

CRG SPA 

CRG SPA 

TBA 

PDB Racing Team 

RM Concept 

Speedworld 

MBR Racing 

VPDR/TAD Racing 

KR Sport 

Team TKP 

PDB Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team 

Total Best Tm 

1:00.596 
1:00.771 
1:00.787 
1:00.803 
1:00.806 
1:00.806 
1:00.831 
1:00.864 
1:00.870 
1:00.879 
1:00.889 
1:00.893 
1:00.895 
1:00.913 
1:00.949 
1:00.953 
1:00.957 
1:01.010 
1:01.011 
1:01.016 
1:01.017 
1:01.041 
1:01.043 
1:01.065 
1:01.066 
1:01.086 
1:01.115 
1:01.120 
1:01.128 
1:01.136 
1:01.137 
1:01.140 
1:01.141 
1:01.180 
1:01.205 
1:01.209 
1:01.220 
1:01.233 
1:01.272 
1:01.275 
1:01.311 
1:01.345 
1:01.433 
1:01.487 
1:01.505 

Diff 

0.175 
0.191 
0.207 
0.210 
0.210 
0.235 
0.268 
0.274 
0.283 
0.293 
0.297 
0.299 
0.317 
0.353 
0.357 
0.361 
0.414 
0.415 
0.420 
0.421 
0.445 
0.447 
0.469 
0.470 
0.490 
0.519 
0.524 
0.532 
0.540 
0.541 
0.544 
0.545 
0.584 
0.609 
0.613 
0.624 
0.637 
0.676 
0.679 
0.715 
0.749 
0.837 
0.891 
0.909 

QS1 Best Tm 

1:00.596 

1:00.771 

1:00.806 

1:00.864 

1:00.913 

1:00.949 

1:00.957 

1:01.011 

1:01.016 

1:01.017 

1:01.041 

1:01.065 

1:01.086 

1:01.137 

1:01.141 

1:01.209 

1:01.220 

1:01.272 

1:01.311 

1:01.345 

1:01.433 

1:01.487 

QS2 Best Tm 

1:00.787 

1:00.803 

1:00.806 

1:00.831 

1:00.870 

1:00.879 

1:00.889 

1:00.893 

1:00.895 

1:00.953 

1:01.010 

1:01.043 

1:01.066 

1:01.115 

1:01.120 

1:01.128 

1:01.136 

1:01.140 

1:01.180 

1:01.205 

1:01.233 

1:01.275 

1:01.505 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 03.04.2015 16:55:27 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge Salbris/France 
Rotax Seniors 

Total result Qualifying Group S1 / S2 

Salbris 1,477 Km 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                   Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

No. 
234 
257 
249 
271 
264 
268 
251 
254 
242 
231 
244 
255 
245 
253 
232 

Name 
Robert Whiting 
Andrew Williamson 
Luuk Montfoort 
Lennert van Bogaert 
Romain Jaloux 
Sanne van Wagensveld 
Maximilian Schmitt 
Rasmus Fridell 
Tom Croydon 
Shane Daly 
Petr Bezel 
Michal Stepinski 
Gabriel Delgado Barrios 
Kezia Santoso 
Jake Craig 

Nat. 

ZAF 

FRA 

NLD 

BEL 

FRA 

NLD 

DEU 

SWE 

GBR 

IRL 

CZE 

POL 

PER 

IDN 

USA 

Chassis 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Praga 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

MSKart 

Kosmic 

Gillard 

Gillard 

Formula K 

Race Team 

Dan Holland Racing 

DSS 

Montfoort Motorsport 

EGP Belgium 

SG Drivers 

Team TKP 

M-Tec Praga Racing 

Paul Carr Racing 

Coles Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Bezel Petr 

Uniq Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team 

Formula K Kartschmie.de 

Total Best Tm 

1:01.505 
1:01.506 
1:01.566 
1:01.665 
1:01.669 
1:01.759 
1:01.792 
1:01.797 
1:01.833 
1:01.846 
1:01.915 
1:01.927 
1:01.932 
1:02.026 
1:02.114 

Diff 
0.909 
0.910 
0.970 
1.069 
1.073 
1.163 
1.196 
1.201 
1.237 
1.250 
1.319 
1.331 
1.336 
1.430 
1.518 

QS1 Best Tm 

1:01.566 

1:01.669 

1:01.759 

1:01.797 

1:01.846 

1:01.915 

1:01.932 

1:02.114 

QS2 Best Tm 

1:01.505 

1:01.506 

1:01.665 

1:01.792 

1:01.833 

1:01.927 

1:02.026 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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